
Test

ISO VG
Density at 15̊C
Viscosity at 40̊C
Viscosity at 100̊C
Viscosity index
Pour point
Flash point ̊CFlash point ̊C

ASTM Method

-
D1298     
D445
D445
D2270
D97
D92D92

Unit

-
Kg/m3
CSt
CSt
-
C̊
C̊̊C

Average results

90           140
887          890
220           336
20.5            30
120           137
-21             -15
242           246242           246

ISO GEAR GL-1 LUB


